Department

Teachers

Classified Support
Certificated Management
Other Classified

Clerical

Para-Professional

Mesa Union School

Board Of Directors

Employees

44
15

10

vl 00 WO

Total Wages

$2,491,527
$436,527
$280,550
$219,562
$189,505
$142,098
$13,250
$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$727,701
$153,796

$58,809
$52,082
$73,369
$25,001
$312
$0



