Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teachers	44	\$2,491,527	\$727,701
Classified Support	15	\$436,527	\$153,796
Certificated Management	2	\$280,550	\$58,809
Other Classified	10	\$219,562	\$52,082
Clerical	4	\$189,505	\$73,369
Para-Professional	9	\$142,098	\$25,001
Mesa Union School	8	\$13,250	\$312
Board Of Directors	5	\$0	\$0